
 

2015 Weekend Open House Dates… 
Saturday & Sundays — 12 noon to 3pm ...                                                  

No appointments necessary… Come on over and PLAY! 
 

 Saturday February 7 & Sunday February 8. 
 Saturday February 28 & Sunday March 1. 
 Saturday March 14 & Sunday March 15. 
 Saturday March 28 & Sunday March 29.    
 Saturday April 18 & Sunday April 19. 
 Saturday May 2 & Sunday May 3. 
 Saturday May 16 & Sunday May 17. 
 Saturday May 30 & Sunday May 31. 
 Saturday June 13 & Sunday June 14. 
 

       Come see for yourself what the buzz is all about! 
 




